ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model# Finishes Optic Color Temp. Electrical
2700K
4000K
6500K
PVDS Flood 2700K
8-24VSpot
Flood
Wide Flood
Wide Angle Flood
Super Nova
Super Nova
DESCRIPTION
8-24V
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Model: Super Nova
 Finish: Our naturally etched fi nishes will withstand the test of time. All fi nishes are
  individually treated insuring consistency. Our meticulous application results
  in a fi xture that truly becomes “a one of a kind”.
 Lens: Tempered glass, secured with a high temperature adhesive
 Gasket: Housing and bezel are sealed with a high temperature “O” ring gasket
 Housing: Machined corrosive-resistant solid brass. Stainless steel hardware.
 Mounting: Equipped with standard ½” NPT threaded male fi iting.
 :ytilibatsujdA Allows full range of aiming from any mounting position.
 Electrical: Available in 8-24V
 Labels: ETL Standard Wet Label
  C-ETLDirectional Light
Model#: Super Nova
Material:  Solid Brass
Finish:  Specify
Electrical:  8-24V
Lamp:  FB-5W-CYL-TA125
Color Temp:  2700 k
Optic:  Flood
21/4”
51/2”
21/2”
21/2”
1/2” NPT Male Thumb/slotted
solid brass set
screw
8/32 solid
brass phillip
screw
2”
4”
11/4”
Model: SPJ14-50 (shroud)
F
O
R
EVER BRIG
H
T
!
L
E
D TECHNOLO
G
Y
50,000 Hour Lamp Life!
Forever Bright